REGISTRATION

Red River Classic Mustang Club's 28th Annual Roundup September 21, 2024

Entry fee: \$30 per car before September 1st, \$35 day of show. Pre-registration must be postmarked on or before September 1st. Mail entry to: Red River Classic Mustang Club P.O. Box 37724 Shreveport, LA 71133

Parking will be assigned on a first come first served basis and your parking space will be your participant number. If your club would like to park as a group, please send all registrations together or attach a note requesting the number of spaces to reserve.

Vehicles graded on point system for cleanliness, workmanship and presentation only.

Trophies to the Top 35 Vehicles

Please Print				
Color	Year		_Model	SEPTEMBER 1 ST
Phone				DEADLINE
Name				— FOR \$100
Address				
City		State_	Zip	
Email Address				
Club Affiliation				

RULES AND REGULATIONS: Due to a limited amount of space, preregistration is strongly advised. By signing the Entry Form above, I state that I understand the rules and regulations concerning this event. All vehicles entered must be in running condition and must be presentable in appearance. All entrants must be 18 years old or older. No alcoholic beverages will be allowed at this event. I understand that Red River Classic Mustang Club, Inc. and Rountree Ford assume no liability for damage done to my property or person during this event. Red River Classic Mustang Club, Inc. reserves the right to reject any entry at any time. Entrants must be present to win 50/50 and Pre-registration drawings. To be eligible for any trophies, the entrants Mustang must be on display from 10:00 am to 2:00 p.m. for judging. Entrants who have preregistered should be here by 10:00 a.m. or their space may be forfeited in the event that space becomes a problem. This is a rain or shine event. Any questions should be directed to Kelly Mayo at (318) 465-4585 or email rrcmc.showdirector@yahoo.com.

Signature on this form acknowledges release of all responsibility of Red River Classic Mustang Club, Inc, Rountree Ford, the City of Shreveport, or participating clubs, all club members associated with the participating clubs and the state of Louisiana for injuries or accidents sustained before, during, or after this function.

Check #

Signature:	Date:	
_		

For latest information, visit: www.rrcmc.com